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2010
2010
2010
2010
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2008
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Jahrgang 2010 weiblich

Lilly Gelbmann VS West Spittal
Ida Glawischnig VS Gmiind
Valentina Stangl VS West Spittal
Julia Stirling VS Gmind

Jahrgang 2010 maénnlich

Hannes Stirling VS Gmind
Jonas Murauer VS West Spittal
Niklas Hubmann VS Lendorf
Marian Plielnig VS Gmind

Jahrgang 2009 weiblich

Emma Madl VS Millstatt

Lena Hirantner VS West Spittal
Julie Bongers VS Baldramsdorf
Hannah Allmayer VS Lendorf
Magdalena Kleinsaler VS Radenthein
Mia Gabriel VS Gmiind

Jahrgang 2009 ménnlich

Lukas Amenitsch VS Lendorf
Tristan Michelitsch VS Molzbichl
Alessandro Della Pietra VS Ost Spittal
Raphael Pirker VS West Spittal
Roman Bacher VS Radenthein
Dimitrij Plielnig VS West Spittal

Jahrgang 2008 weiblich

Kathleen Genser VS West Spittal
Andrea Oberdinhofen VS Lendorf
Nina Scheiflinger VS West Spittal
Elena Offenwolf VS Baldramsdorf
Alessia Lazar VS Ost Spittal
Janika Russ VS Millstatt
Melanie Dérfler VS Lendorf
Lara Pabautz VS West Spittal
Katharina Rupnik VS Molzbichl
Jana Schweiger VS Ost Spittal
Lena Sixt VS Millstatt

llea KalRmannhuber VS Ost Spittal

Jahrgang 2008 maénnlich

Max Driefler VS West Spittal
Lorenz Schretter VS Molzbichl
Thomas Jeklic VS Molzhichl
Tobias Ramsbacher VS Baldramsdorf

Elias Neidhardt VS Molzbichl

Brust

25m Brust
00:30,5
00:36,0
00:37,7
00:39,4

25m Brust
00:31,2
00:31,9
00:32,4
00:36,2

25m Brust
00:30,7
00:31,0
00:30,8
00:33,2
00:33,8
00:41,3

25m Brust
00:26,5
00:31,2
00:31,4
00:31,0
00:31,4
00:33,6

25m Brust
00:21,0
00:28,4
00:28,4
00:27,1
00:31,4
00:39,5
00:31,9
00:34,6
00:33,7
00:34,6
00:36,2
00:34,8

25m Brust
00:24,0
00:29,9
00:30,0
00:32,3
00:31,0

Freistil

25m Freistil
00:251
00:33,9
00:34,2
00:351

25m Freistil
00:26,1
00:31,7
00:31,8
00:34,8

25m Freistil
00:30,3
00:31.1
00:32,0
00:35,3
00:36,3
00:40,2

~

25m Freistil
00:254
00:24,0
00:31,4
00:31,9
00:32,2
00:311

25m Freistil
00:17,9
00:24,2
00:25,7
00:27.8
00:24,2
00:21,1
00:33,5
00:32,2
00:36,6
00:37,1
00:36,3
00:38,3

25m Freistil
00:201
00:28,0
00:29,3
00:30,2
00:31,5

Gesamt

gesamt
00:55,6
01:09,9
01:11,9
01:14,5

gesamt
00:57,3
01:03,6
01:04,2
01:11,0

gesamt
01:01,0
01:02,2
01:02,8
01:08,5
01:10,1
01:21,5

gesamt
00:51,9
00:55,1
01:02,8
01:02,9
01:03,6
01:04,7

gesamt
00:38,9
00:52,6
00:54,1
00:54,9
00:55,6
01:00,6
01:05,4
01:06,8
01:10,2
01:11,7
01:12,5
01:13,1

gesamt
00:44 1
00:57,9
00:59,3
01:02,5
01:02,5
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2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
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2007
2007
2007
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2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
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Andreas
llay
Kenan
Benjamin
Elias
Phillip
Jonas

Lana
Anna
Vanessa
Marie
Lilli

Lara
Viktoria
Emily
Melina
Hanna
Malina
Miriam
Julia
Elisa
Jasmin
Sophia
Hannah
Katharina
Lena

Tristan
Kilian
Sandro
Alexander
Mathias
Daniel
Daniel
Luca
Lukas
Aleksandar
Samuel
Thomas
Clemens
Sandro
Stefan
Michael
Frank
Raphael
Marc

Gortschacher
Morgenstem
Krajinovic
Ferner
Warsch
Pichlkastner
Kleindienst

Trattler
Aschenwald
Winkler
Rohrer
Rohrer
Hammerle
Guggenbichler
Gutjahr
Steinwender
Borowan
Mitterer
Neumann
Ebner
Saringer
Pirker
Brunner
Hopfgartner
Schméolzer
Jost

Huber
Huber
Pfeifhofer
Morina
Krammer
Steiner
Tuma
Strauss
Walt
Vukovic
Lesacher
Zmolnig
Aschenwald
Egger
Glanznig
Kogler

Sixt
Ottacher
Sommeregger

VS Obermillstatt
VS Baldramsdorf
VS Ost Spittal
VS Baldramsdorf
VS Ost Spittal
VS Ost Spittal
VS Molzbichl

Jahrgang 2007 weiblich

VS West Spittal
VS West Spittal
VS Radenthein
VS West Spittal
VS West Spittal
Vs Ost Spittal
VS Lendorf

VS Treffling

VS Obermillstatt
VS Gmind

VS Gmind

VS Molzbichl
VS Treffling

Vs Ost Spittal
VS Lendorf

VS West Spittal
Vs Ost Spittal
VS Millstatt

VS Molzbichl

Jahrgang 2007 ménnlich

VS Baldramsdorf
VS Baldramsdorf
VS Millstatt

VS Gmind

VS Lendorf

VS Gmind

VS Molzbichl

VS Ost Spittal
VS Molzbichl

VS West Spittal
VS Molzbichl

VS Molzbichl

VS West Spittal
VS Gmiind

VS Millstatt

VS Gmind

VS Millstatt

VS Millstatt

VS Millstatt

00:31,9
00:32,1
00:33,9
00:34,5
00:32,9
00:35,0
00:46,1

50m Brust
00:46,5
00:50,8
01:00,4
01:04,9
01:00,3
01:00,1
01:05,6
01:04,1
01:09,6
01:05,5
01:07,2
01:06,9
01:12,5
01:09,5
01:10,3
01:17,0
01:16,2
01:17,2
01:01,1

50m Brust
00:46,6
00:47,8
00:51,8
00:57,2
01:06,4
01:00,3
01:03,1
01:10,3
01:04,7
01:08,3
01:09,3
01:08,1
01:05,8
01:19,0
01:09,3
01:16,8
01:17,8
01:22,5
01:23,3

00:31,8
00:32,3
00:34,2
00:345
00:36,2
00:38,0
00:42,0

50m Freistil
00:38,4
00:46,3
00:54,9
00:51,0
00:58,9
01:01,5
01:02,5
01:04,0
01:01,5
01:08,8
01:08,6
01:09,1
01:04,9
01:10,5
01:11,0
01:08,8
01:13,8
01:18,2
05:51,0

50m Freistil
00:38,5
00:39,9
00:43,5
01:00,1
00:58,4
01:05,2
01:03,5
00:56,5
01:07,3
01:06.,0
01:05,4
01:06,6
01:10,6
01:00,8
01:11,9
01:10,3
01:20,1
01:21,1
01:26,5

01:03,7
01:04,4
01:08,1
01:09,0
01:09,1
01:13,0
01:28,1

gesamt
01:249
01:371
01:55,3
01:55,9
01:59,2
02:01,6
02:08,1
02:08,1
02:11,1
02:14,3
02:15,8
02:16,0
02:17.4
02:20,0
02:21,3
02:25,8
02:30,0
02:35,4
06:52,1

gesamt
01:251
01:27.7
01:35.3
01:57,3
02:04,8
02:05,5
02:06,7
02:06,8
02:12,0
02:14,3
02:14,7
02:14,7
02:16,4
02:19,8
02:21,2
02:27 1
02:37.9
02:43,6
02:49,8
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2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
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Jahrgang 2006 weiblich

Zoe

Pia
Lena-Marie
Egger
Unterlerchner
Lena

Rippold VS Millstatt
Mdossler VS Gmiind
Amlacher VS Baldramsdorf
Laura Marie VS Treffling
Katharina VS Treffling
Hopfgartner VS Lendorf

Jahrgang 2006 mannlich

Nikola
Felix
Andreas
Thomas
Sebastian
Maximilian
Felix
Alexander
Simon
Felix
Moritz
Fabian
Manuel
Kacper

Prolic VS Ost Spittal
Gelbmann VS West Spittal
Brandner VS Obermillstatt
Amenitsch VS West Spittal
Ferner VS Baldramsdorf
Schwarz VS Molzbichl
Hofer VS Gmiind
Zwenig VS Gmind
Prettner VS West Spittal
Hillebold VS Molzbichl
Unterkofler VS Gmiind
Gasser VS West Spittal
Baumgartner VS West Spittal
Sikora VS Gmiind

Jahrgang 2005 weiblich

Magdalena
Anna
Katrin
Chiara

VS Baldramsdorf 1
VS West

VS Molzbichl

VS Millstatt

VS Gmiind 1

VS Ost

VS Lendorf

VS Baldramsdorf 2
VS Gmiind

VS West 1
VS West 2
VS Molzbichl
VS Milistatt
VS Lendorf
VS Treffling
VS Ost

VS Gmiind

Petutschnig VS Ost Spittal
Morbach VS Ost Spittal
Sawers VS West Spittal
Heiser VS West Spittal

Staffel mannlich

01:29,3
01:33,4
01:49,1
01:51,6
01:52,6
01:59,5
02:01,1
02:06,7
02:19,2

Staffel weiblich

01:34,6
01:37.8
01:56,9
01:57,2
01:57,2
02:01,4
02:02,1
02:04,1

50m Brust
01:07,0
01:02,6
01:04,4
01:02,3
01:06,7
01:08,2

50m Brust
00:52,5
00:51,8
00:53,4
00:58,9
01:03,1
01:01,8
01:03,2
01:02,3
01:11,1
01:086,5
01:05,1
01:06,9
01:10,4
01:11 1

50m Brust

01:06,1
01:11,3
01:19,7
01:18,9

50m Freistil
00:58,5
01:04,3
01:03,3
01:05,6
01:12,4
01:16,2

50m Freistil
00:38,7
00:40,3
00:56,0
00:52,3
00:55,5
01:00,3
01:04,2
01:06,0
00:58,5
01:05,5
01:07,9
01:11,7
01:11,0
01:16,0

50m Freistil

01:05,2
01:03,6
01:07,5

gesamt
02:05,5
02:06,9
02:07,7
02:07,9
02:19,1
02:24,4

gesamt
01:31,2
01:32,1
01:49,4
01:51,2
01:58,6
02:02,1
02:07,4
02:08,3
02:09,6
02:12,0
02:13,0
02:18,6
02:21,4
02:27,1

gesamt

02:11.4
02:14,9
02:27,2
01:18,9



